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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  197   Shot Put 4 lbs 7-8 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND17Camille Howard _________1

Parker Trac ND17Adrianna Howard _________2

Parker Trac ND17Ava Matthews _________3

Parker Trac ND17Inayah Sohel _________4

Event  198   Shot Put 4 lbs 7-8 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND16Zion Seay _________1

Parker Trac 3.96m16Joshua Crowe _________2

Event  199   Shot Put 6 lbs 9-10 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND15J'Oni Roberts _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND15Karmen Harris _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND15Evelyn Dunn _________3

Clarksville 4.26m15Vatya Collins _________4

Bama Speed T 6.09m14Ariel Mccray _________5

Parker Trac 6.35m15Lyric Stevenson _________6

Event  200   Shot Put 6 lbs 9-10 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND14Myles Freeman _________1

Unattached ND15Ryker Benge _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND15Jordan Roberts _________3

Cleveland Ex 5.04m15Riley Wilford _________4

Event  203   Shot Put 6 lbs 11-12 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bama Speed T ND12Sidney Stinson _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND13Jordyn Roberts _________2

Parker Trac ND13Erin Cooper _________3

Parker Trac ND13Kinsley Mcgowan _________4

Parker Trac 5.48m12Zarah Hampton _________5

Cleveland Ex 6.47m12Lakelynne Gates _________6

Rutherford C 7.46m12Rachael Jones _________7

Event  204   Shot Put 6 lbs 11-12 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cleveland Ex ND12Eli Drake _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND12John King _________2

Huntsville M 6.59m13Eric Dabney _________3

Parker Trac 10.36m12Samuel Robinson _________4

Event  207   Shot Put 6 lbs 13-14 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND10Nakenzie Malone _________1

Parker Trac ND10Autumn Andrews _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND11Zanyria Ethridge _________3

Trussville P 6.80m10Lauren Townsend _________4

Huntsville M 7.45m11Alania Turner _________5

Trussville P 8.38m11Tylasia Tucker _________6

Event  208   Shot Put 4 kg 13-14 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND10Kyle Freeman _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND11Elijah Gustafson _________2

Parker Trac ND11Caleb Peterson _________3

Trussville P 7.84m11Tyson Tucker _________4

Turbo Elite 8.63m10Demetric Abernathy Jr _________5

Parker Trac 8.86m10Kole Peterson _________6

Turbo Elite 9.44m11Omarrien Thompson _________7

Event  209   Shot Put 4 kg 15-16 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND08Zamoriah Wells _________1

Huntsville M ND08Cherry George _________2

Trussville P 9.70m08Savannah Bullock _________3

Event  210   Shot Put 4 kg 15-16 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND09Braylen Malone _________1

Parker Trac ND09Logan Meyer _________2

Parker Trac 6.70m09Kaleb Robinson Jr _________3

Parker Trac 6.70m09Sam Murphree _________4

Turbo Elite 8.22m09Jack Hill _________5

Unattached 10.79m08Isaiah Moore _________6
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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  211   Shot Put 4 kg 17-18 Women

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND06Kaylen Morgan _________1

Revelation T ND07Kensley Crawford _________2

Bama Speed T 8.53m07Chornithea Cowan _________3

Unattached 12.17m06Madisyn Hawkins _________4

Event  212   Shot Put 12 lbs 17-18 Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND07Austin Fulaytar _________1

Unattached 9.32m07Collier Reese _________2

Parker Trac 10.97m07Wesley Wardrick _________3

Unattached 11.43m07Silas Rainey _________4

Birmingham E 14.21m06Jeremiah Hayes _________5

Event  185   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11-12 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rutherford C ND12Rachael Jones _________1

Event  189   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13-14 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND10Autumn Andrews _________1

Trussville P 59-0610Lauren Townsend _________2

Event  191   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 15-16 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntsville M ND08Cherry George _________1

Alabama Tita ND08Zamoriah Wells _________2

Trussville P 86-0208Savannah Bullock _________3

Event  193   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 17-18 Women

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Revelation T ND07Kensley Crawford _________1

Parker Trac ND06Kaylen Morgan _________2

Unattached 142-0606Madisyn Hawkins _________3

Event  186   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11-12 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cleveland Ex 29-0012Eli Drake _________1

Parker Trac 83-0012Samuel Robinson _________2

Event  190   Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13-14 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac 65-0110Kole Peterson _________1

Turbo Elite 68-0010Demetric Abernathy Jr _________2

Trussville P 73-0711Tyson Tucker _________3

Turbo Elite 74-0911Omarrien Thompson _________4

Event  192   Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND09Logan Meyer _________1

Huntsville M ND08Elijah Wade _________2

Turbo Elite 54-0409Jack Hill _________3

Parker Trac 70-0009Sam Murphree _________4

Parker Trac 74-0009Kaleb Robinson Jr _________5

Unattached 140-0108Isaiah Moore _________6

Event  194   Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND07Austin Fulaytar _________1

Parker Trac 105-0007Wesley Wardrick _________2

Unattached 105-0907Silas Rainey _________3

Birmingham E 140-05.7506Jeremiah Hayes _________4

Unattached 144-0007Collier Reese _________5

Event  196   Discus Throw 1.6 Kg Masters Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND74Chris Fulaytar _________1

Event  226   Javelin Throw 600 g 13-14 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND10Esalena Dawson _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND11Zanyria Ethridge _________2

Alabama Tita ND10Nakenzie Malone _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND11Kyla Harris _________4

Parker Trac ND10Autumn Andrews _________5

Trussville P 69-0411Emma Stalls _________6
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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  227   Javelin Throw 600 g 13-14 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND10Kyle Freeman _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND11Elijah Gustafson _________2

Alabama Tita ND11Herbert Clark Iii _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND11Jaxon Hill _________4

Turbo Elite 64-1110Demetric Abernathy Jr _________5

Turbo Elite 65-0011Omarrien Thompson _________6

Trussville P 84-0911Tyson Tucker _________7

Turbo Elite 88-0011Hunter Kastberg _________8

Alabama Heat 120-0010William Bell Iii _________9

Event  228   Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND08Zamoriah Wells _________1

Event  229   Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND09Braylen Malone _________1

Parker Trac ND09Logan Meyer _________2

Parker Trac ND09Sam Murphree _________3

Parker Trac ND08Aaron Wiswesser _________4

Parker Trac 42-0009Kaleb Robinson Jr _________5

Clarksville 76-06.7508Troy Jackson _________6

Turbo Elite 91-0409Jack Hill _________7

Unattached 109-0008Isaiah Moore _________8

Event  230   Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 Women

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND06Kaylen Morgan _________1

Bama Speed T 64-11.7507Chornithea Cowan _________2

Event  231   Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Turbo Elite ND07Jackson Harper _________1

Alabama Tita ND07Austin Fulaytar _________2

Unattached 113-0307Collier Reese _________3

Unattached 113-06.5007Silas Rainey _________4

Parker Trac 134-0007Wesley Wardrick _________5

Event  233   Javelin Throw 800 g Masters Men

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Birmingham E ND80Preston Wilson _________1

Alabama Tita ND74Chris Fulaytar _________2

Event  278   Javelin Throw Turbo 300 g 6 & Under Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Tita ND19Jariatou Sow _________1

Alabama Tita ND18Hadlee Brown _________2

Alabama Tita ND19Ryliegh Frazier _________3

Alabama Tita ND19Piper Austin _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND18Kaylana Graham _________5

Event  215   Javelin Throw Turbo 300 g 7-8 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Parker Trac ND17Adrianna Howard _________1

Fast Pace At ND17Skyler Muckles _________2

Parker Trac ND17Ava Matthews _________3

Parker Trac ND17Inayah Sohel _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND17Nyeema Williams _________5

Event  216   Javelin Throw Turbo 300 g 7-8 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND17Ezra Jackson _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND17Elliott Dunn _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND16Zion Seay _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND16Dyion Moore _________4

Triumph-Hunt 33-01.5017Winston Wiltz _________5

Parker Trac 65-0016Jackson Westberry _________6

Event  217   Javelin Throw Turbo 400 g 9-10 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND15Evelyn Dunn _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND15J'Oni Roberts _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND15Karmen Harris _________3

Alabama Tita ND14Makenzie Bonner _________4

Huntsville M 28-0114Destiny Campbell _________5

Clarksville 30-0215Vatya Collins _________6

Bama Speed T 48-0014Ariel Mccray _________7

Parker Trac 52-0015Lyric Stevenson _________8
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PTC Strong Blowout Meet - 7/20/2024

Milton Frank Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  218   Javelin Throw Turbo 300 g 9-10 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND15Ryker Benge _________1

Triumph-Hunt ND15Jordan Roberts _________2

Triumph ND15Kenyon Rice _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND15Keyon Rice _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND14Myles Freeman _________5

Alabama Tita ND15Jordan Turner _________6

Cleveland Ex 37-0015Ben Chapman _________7

Stonegate 53-01.7515Cooper Johnston _________8

Triumph-Hunt 85-0914Austin Gideon _________9

Triumph 85-0914Austin Gideon _________10

Parker Trac 86-0514Jaden Miller _________11

Event  222   Javelin Throw Aero 450 g 11-12 Girls

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bama Speed T ND12Sidney Stinson _________1

Rutherford C ND12Rachael Jones _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND13Kaylee Hill _________3

Parker Trac ND13Erin Cooper _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND13Jordyn Roberts _________5

Parker Trac 44-00.5012Zarah Hampton _________6

Clarksville 63-0513Kali Jackson _________7

Event  223   Javelin Throw Aero 450 g 11-12 Boys

Saturday 7/20/2024 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Triumph-Hunt ND12John King _________1

Cleveland Ex ND12Eli Drake _________2

Triumph-Hunt ND13Gabe Burnette _________3

Triumph-Hunt ND13Jerome Foster _________4

Triumph-Hunt ND13Jordan Freeman _________5

Huntsville M ND13Eric Dabney _________6

Parker Trac 65-0012Lucas Wiswesser _________7

Parker Trac 69-0012Samuel Robinson _________8


